
Mon 22 Dec Tues 23 Dec Weds 24 Dec Thurs 25 Dec Fri 26 Dec Sat 27Dec Sun 28 Dec

FRA- BHX Flight Normal No flight No flight Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A
MST - BHX Flight Normal No flight No flight Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A
BHX- DUB Flight Normal No flight No flight Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A
MST Road Linehaul Normal No trailer No trailer Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A

MST  Collection Operations Normal Collect but hold deliver 30th No collections Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A
FRA Collections Operations Normal Collect but hold deliver 30th No collections Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A
UK Shared Network Normal Deliveries only* Closed Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Closed N/A
BHX Operations Normal Closed Closed Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Closed N/A
UK Collections Normal No collections No collections Bank Holiday Bank Holiday N/A N/A

Mon 29 Dec Tues 30 Dec Weds 31 Dec Thurs 1 Jan Friday 2 Jan Sat 3 Jan Sun 4 Jan Mon 5 Jan Tues 6 Jan 

FRA- BHX Flight Normal No flight No flight Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal No flight
MST - BHX Flight Normal No flight No flight Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal Normal
BHX- DUB Flight Normal No flight No flight Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal Normal
MST Road Linehaul Normal No trailer No trailer Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal Normal

MST  Collection Operations Normal Collect but hold deliver 3rd / 5th Jan No collections Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal Normal
FRA Collections Operations Normal Collect but hold deliver 3rd / 5th Jan No collections Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal No collections
UK Shared Network Normal Deliveries only Closed Bank Holiday Normal Normal N/A Normal Normal
BHX Operations Normal Closed Closed Bank Holiday Normal Normal N/A Normal Normal
UK Collections Normal No collections No collections Bank Holiday Normal N/A N/A Normal Normal

Carousel Operations Schedule Christmas and New Year 2025

NB: Urgent shipping requirements can be arranged via our Same Day desk at Logik Logistics
Tel: +44 (0)121 296 4643   Email: ops-uk@lgk-logistics.com 


